
Euro Grade 1 TDR 

The Bond is explicitly designed and built 
with defense barriers to provide premium 
protection. Defiant against torch attacks, 
drills, grinders and explosive force this TDR 
Safe is suitable for banks, jewellers, 
government agencies and commercial 
applications where a high level of security is 
required. 

EN1143-1.2012
CERTIFIED

$45,000 Cash Rating

SP NT-Fire 017 60P
CERTIFIED

1 Hour Fire Tested & Rated

Certified
 Cash Rating $ 45,000

Certified
1 hour fire rating

Certified Safes 5 years warranty 
on safe construction

2 years on lock

C E R T I F I E D F I R E & T H E F T

Torch & Drill Resistant



Features

Dimensions

Distributed by:

Locking Devices

www.platinumsafes.com.au

Premium Security SS EN 1143-1.2012 Grade 1
1 hour fire protection SP NT-Fire 017 60P
Certified $45,000 Cash Rating
Torch & Drill Resistant  TDR Safe
50mm thick door and 80mm thick body 
 Reinforced composite body with concrete & steel mesh
 Independent glass re-locking device
5 year warranty on the safe and 2 year on the locks  

3 stationary locking bolts on hinge side to deter attacks 
on hinges  
 Heavy duty steel hinge & chrome-plated vault handle
 Pre-drilled anchor hole x 2
Hardened anti drill plates and relocking device
Locking options; Key, Combination, Digital
Digital upgrade features available include; time delay, 
dual user & audit trail

Kaba S&G Combination Mauer Key Lock La Gard 39E La Gard 66E

Model
External (mm)

Height         Width     Depth 

Internal (mm)

Height         Width     Depth
Weight Adj 

Shelf
Litre

Capacity

685
685
845
845
1054
1505

508
545
508
710
710
710

524
593
582
741
741
741

540
540
700
700
909
1361

363
400
363
565
565
565

327
400
385
544
544
544

283
342
380
590
690
900

2
2
2
2
2
3

B02
B03
B04
B05
B06
B07

64
86
97

215
279
418

Allow 50mm projection for door furniture on depth of measurement

Bond 7 with Filing Cabinet
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