



Euro Grade 1 TDR

Torch & Drill Resistant

The Bond is explicitly designed and built with defense barriers to provide premium protection. Defiant against torch attacks, drills, grinders and explosive force this TDR Safe is suitable for banks, jewellers, government agencies and commercial applications where a high level of security is required.





EN1143-1.2012 CERTIFIED \$45,000 Cash Rating



SP NT-Fire 017 60P CERTIFIED 1 Hour Fire Tested & Rated



Certified Safes



Certified Cash Rating \$ 45,000



Certified
1 hour fire rating



5 years warranty on safe construction 2 years on lock





Features

- Premium Security SS EN 1143-1.2012 Grade 1
- ◆ 1 hour fire protection SP NT-Fire 017 60P
- Certified \$45,000 Cash Rating
- Torch & Drill Resistant TDR Safe
- 50mm thick door and 80mm thick body
- Reinforced composite body with concrete & steel mesh
- Independent glass re-locking device
- 5 year warranty on the safe and 2 year on the locks
- 3 stationary locking bolts on hinge side to deter attacks on hinges
- Heavy duty steel hinge & chrome-plated vault handle
- Pre-drilled anchor hole x 2
- Hardened anti drill plates and relocking device
- Locking options; Key, Combination, Digital
- Digital upgrade features available include; time delay, dual user & audit trail

Locking Devices











Dimensions

Model	External (mm)			Internal (mm)			Weight	Adj	Litre
	Height	Width	Depth	Height	Width	Depth	vveigni	Shelf	Capacity
B02	685	508	524	540	363	327	283	2	64
B03	685	545	593	540	400	400	342	2	86
B04	845	508	582	700	363	385	380	2	97
B05	845	710	741	700	565	544	590	2	215
B06	1054	710	741	909	565	544	690	2	279
B07	1505	710	741	1361	565	544	900	3	418





Bond 7 with Filing Cabinet



Distributed by: